	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF TH
File No.	RKA/DNCR//
Date of Receiving	
File Receiver Name	



	Items	Assigned			Submitted	Grade	HOD Engg.
File	Received By		to Date	by date	On date		Signature
	Received By		NA	NA			dur ha no ne ne ne rene a ne
Sur	vey						
Pre	paration			1 1 A 180	1		
	A Vor. 0 5	0.11.1					
File	A - Very Good, B Returned to HOD						Market survey fo
	1,2,13,	represent	ative photo not temporary	aken, 🗌 Owner	owner repres	sentative si	Owner or owne gnature not taken
by t	ase File is returned he preparer - HOD	☐ Minor Surveyor.	defects in the Report preparer	survey hence	approved for	preparation	with warning to
Sign	g. comment & nature						wn.
Sign	g. comment & nature		efects in the sur	vey. Survey has			wn.
Sign 1.	Proposal/ Work Or	☐ Major d	efects in the sur				wn.
Sign	nature	☐ Major d	efects in the sur	vey. Survey has			wn.
Sign	Proposal/ Work Or	☐ Major d	GENERAL Valuation Report	vey. Survey has  AL DETAILS  , □ Constructio	to be done aga	ain.	etting certificate
Sign 1.	Proposal/ Work Or Ref. No.	□ Major d	GENERAL Valuation Report Other CE Certific Bank	AL DETAILS  , □ Construction tates, □ TEV Re	n cost estimate	ain.	etting certificate
1. 2.	Proposal/ Work Or Ref. No.  Type of Service  Type of customer	□ Major d	GENERAL Valuation Report Other CE Certific Bank Company	AL DETAILS  ,  Construction rates,  TEV Roll PSU Private client	n cost estimate	e, □ Cost v	etting certificate
1. 2. 3.	Proposal/ Work Or Ref. No. Type of Service	der or	GENER  Valuation Report Other CE Certific Bank Company	AL DETAILS  Construction sates,  PSU Private client	n cost estimate	e, Cost v	etting certificate
1. 2. 3.	Proposal/ Work Or Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organiza Name & Address Case Allotment Off	der or	GENERAL Valuation Report Other CE Certific Bank Company	AL DETAILS  Construction ates, TEV Reprivate client word 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	n cost estimate	e, Cost v Corporate client through	etting certificate e gh Bank - kwla.
1. 2. 3. 4.	Proposal/ Work Or Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer  Bank/ FI/ Organiza Name & Address	der or  tion S 12 Covicer/ Details	Valuation Report Other CE Certific Bank Company There Bank Name	AL DETAILS  Construction ates, TEV Report PSU Private client Contact	n cost estimate eport,   LIE   NBFC       Direct	e, Cost v Corporate client through	etting certificate
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	Proposal/ Work Or Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organiza Name & Address Case Allotment Off	der or  tion S1. Covicer/ Details	CENERAL Valuation Report Other CE Certific Bank Company 3 Diam Name	AL DETAILS  Construction attes, TEV Reprivate client Contact C	n cost estimate eport,   LIE   NBFC     Direct of the bai -	Corporate Client throughout 40005	etting certificate e gh Bank - kula.
1. 2. 3. 4.	Proposal/ Work Or Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organiza Name & Address Case Allotment Off Fees paying party I	der or  tion Cov icer/ Details	GENER  Valuation Report Other CE Certific Bank Company 3 1 Diaw Name  Name	AL DETAILS  Construction attes, TEV Reprivate client Contact C	n cost estimate eport,   LIE   NBFC     Direct   Lie   Direct   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie	cost vocations and a control of the cost o	etting certificate e gh Bank - kwla.
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	Proposal/ Work Or Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organiza Name & Address Case Allotment Off Fees paying party I	der or  tion Cov icer/ Details An	CENERAL Valuation Report Other CE Certific Bank Company 3 Diam Name Sweetan	AL DETAILS  Construction attes, TEV Reprivate client Contact Contact Reprivate Contact Reprivate Contact Reprivate R	n cost estimate eport,   LIE   NBFC     Direct   Lie   Direct   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie     Lie   Lie   Lie   Lie	cost vocations and a control of the cost o	etting certificate e gh Bank - kula.

	the second of the second of the second	CASE DETAILS
1.	Type of Property	Commercial Office Unit
2.	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	□ Value assessment of the asset for creating new collateral mortgage □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ For DRT Recovery purpose, □ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose □ Partition purpose, □ General Value Assessment □ Any other:
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name Contact Number Email Id
		Name Contact Number Email Id  M. Samir Mehta:  M. Ajesh Mehta:
4.	Account Name	
5.	Property Address	D. Navindhandea Export Pyt 1+d.
	party riddiess	Bandra East Murbai 40005
6.	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey	Name Contact Number
7.	Preferred time of survey	Me Sympt 9021568091  Date 6 12 24 Time 12 100 PAA
8.		1. Ownership Documents: \ Sale Deed, □ Power of Attorney, □ Registered Will, □ Relinquishment Deed, □ Transfer Deed, □ Conveyance Deed, □ Allotment Letter, □ Possession Letter  2. Map: □ Cizra Map, □ Approved Map, □ Site Plan  3. Utility Bills: □ Electricity Bill & payment receipt, □ Water Bill & payment receipt, □ House Tax demand & payment receipt  4. Any Other document: □ CLU, □ TIR Report, □ Agreement to Sale, □ Old Valuation Report
	ocuments received	0 4
fro		Customer.
lag	Tree to pay the amount ment	ioned above for the more times
vest	Valuer firm to distort any fact ed interest and to benefit and tomer Signature:	to the displayed for the preparation of Valuation Report. I agree that I'll not put press and would not try to influence any member or official of the firm in the ill spirity individual or organization by any means illegitimately.

File No. RKA/DNCR/...../. FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST (To be filled by Surveyor) COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST S.NO. APPROVER SIGNATURE/ STATUS REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X) 1. Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver? . 2 2. Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by 7 the receiver? 3. Has receiver checked if this is a new case or D existing case of the Bank? 4. Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client V and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email? 5. Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ W CESA form formality? 6. In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received? 9 7. Is document checklist email sent to the customer?

# **IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR**

Has the received documents is having 'documents

provided by stamp'?

8.

石

	the series for the CUIVAV
1.	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey.
2.	Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents.  Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents.  Please till the above compliance the proper documents.
3.	E 1/ L DI LI Land Ciaro Man/ Magter/ / Onal/ Site Figil is must to its the
1	A in the second and from addiction addiction addiction addition documents,
4.	
5.	
	above fields from the ownership documents their please contact the ownership
	know the reason for the difference.
6.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and
	contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey.
7.	Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property
	papers.
8.	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.
9.	PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:
	a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property.
	b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative.
	c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate.
	d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center.
	e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.
	f. Take nearby photographs of the Property.
	g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.
10.	Take Google Map location.
11.	Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.
12.	Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.
13.	Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly.
14.	Check any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form.
15.	Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions.
16.	In case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by
7889	money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.

	(To be submitted by Surveyors 111	
S.NC	(To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)  Did you take property	
1.		STATUS
2.		STATUS
	Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the property  Did you check promise the property documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey?	
3.	- Silved Owner Area Boundaries in the property	
	form?	<b>B</b>
4.	The subject property and mentioned in the same of	
	Journal of the p	0
5.	in the property papers?	
	bid you check if property:	
6.	property? Is merged with any other property or it is an independent	
7.	Did you checked the flat size with eye estimation or based on number of bed rooms?  Did you check for any construction of bed rooms?	<b>P</b>
8.	Did you check for any construction violations in the flat?  Did you check municipal limit of the flat?	7
		B
9.	Lanc Could Man location and the Mana whatcom ground	1
10.	Did you check society reputation?	
11.	Have you taken property full scale photograph with gate?	1
12.	Have you taken owner/ representative above to the the presentative	1
13.	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?  Have you taken your action with the property representative?	
14.	Have you taken your selfie with the property along with owner/ representative?	-
	Have you taken photograph of the society gate along with abutting road and towards left and right of the property?	
5.	Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	N
	Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey form?	
7.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the society & flat in terms of location	, 2
	egality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	n
3. H	lave you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary shee	et 🖸
	roperly?	
	ave you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped	d L
1"0	locuments provided by stamp"?	
D	id you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legalit	y, J
	sputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
	ive you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries a	nd [
	quired property rates locally very rigorously?	1
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and surv	ey
	nmary sheet?	
	you signed the undertaking?	
Dic	Jou orginal the undertaining.	

For File No.	
Surveyor Name	Avit Bhanir
Signature	Thomp
Date	96/12/24

MULTI STORIED FLATS SURVEY FORM

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020 12 00 Pm

	File No. RKA/DNCR//	Date: 6 12 2 111101
	No. of the Control of	GENERAL DETAILS
1.	and of the carveyer	Anit Bhanji
2.	Property shown by	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No one was available, ☐ Property is
		locked, survey could not be done from inside
		Name Contact No.
		Me (mit 902156809)
3.	Survey Type	✓ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs)
		☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs)
4.	Poor	☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)
7.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	Property was locked, Dessessee didn't allow to inspect the
5.	How Property is Identified	property, ☐ NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely
	, y to raditating	From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed,  From
		name plate displayed on the property, $\square$ Identified by the owner, owner
		representative, □ Enquired from nearby people, □ Identification of the
6.	Property Measurement	property could not be done, ☐ Survey was not done
7.		Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement only, ☐ No measurement
	Purpose of Valuation	□ Value assessment of the asset for creating collateral mortgage,
		Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank,   Distress sale for NPA A/c.,
		For DRT Recovery purpose S of the state of NPA A/c.,
		☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose
		☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value Assessment
3.	Type of Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take Out
		☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take Over Loan, ☐ Home Improvement
		Loan, ☐ Loan against Property, ☐ Construction Loan, ☐ Educational
		Dan Loan, Project Loan, Term Loan
Lo	pan Amount	enhancement, □ Cash Credit Limit, □ Industrial Loan, □ NA
4-14-1-1		
Lega	I Owner Name/s	OWNERSHIP DETAILS
	erty Purchaser Name	1) Navindea Chandra avocati and
	erty Address under Valuation	(M d 010 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
	ent Residence Address of the	(W9010, BDB, 13Ke, Bandera Cast Mubai 51
	r/ Purchaser	The state of the s
	T GIONGOOI	

2. 3. 4.

	property constitution	Free Hold	I, □ Lease Hold				
	Adjoining Properties	LOCATIO	N DETAILS		THE PROPERTY OF	West	
1.	(Match it with papers with the help	North	South		East		
	of compass or Sun direction and	Texalo	Shree	A	WHI ST	ove	
	also confirm it with nearby people	1600 006	Radhak	nishna q	ems. +	2000	
2.	Property Facing	Prantond Jens Foom					
			☐ East Facing, ☐ North Facing, ☐ West Facing, ☐ South Facing, ☐ North-East Facing, ☐ South-West Facing, ☐ South-East Facing,				
		□ North-East Fac	ing, □ South-We	st Facing, □	South-East Faci	ng,	
3.		☐ North-West Fa	cing				
4.	Landmark	Bharat "	Diamon	Bor	use F	sident	
5.	Ward Name/ No.						
6.	Zone Name					-4	
0.	Main Road Name & Width	Name		Vidth	Distance from	property	
7.	A	Western En	ress No	St	1 km		
	Approach Road Name & Width	RVI Roa	d 80	IT-			
8.	Location consideration of the	Within Main c	ity, Within Go	od Urban	developed Area,	☐ Within	
	Society	developing area,	Highly posh loc	ality,   Ver	y Good, $\square$ Good,		
		☐ Ordinary, ☑ Ir	interiors,  Rem	ote area, 🗆	Backward,  A	verage,	
9.	I cook and	□ Poor					
Э,	Location of the Flat			Road Facin	ng, 🗆 Entrance N	North-East	
10.	Characteristics of the Locality	Facing,  Sunligh					
	Orland Cleristics of the Locality	✓ Urban develope			emi Urban, □ Ru	ral,	
11.	Proximity to civic amenities	☐ Backward, ☐ Inc					
	Towning to civic amenities		ospital Market		Railway Station		
12.	Any now Dovolor	100m 15	om 100mts		I knows.	5 km	
12.	Any new Development in	Realut	- I- O A	1 Aa	o hork		
12	surrounding area		37111			-	
13.	Jurisdiction limits	☐ Nagar Nigam, ☐	Nagar Panchaya	at,  Gram	Panchayat.		
		Nagar Palika Pa	rishad 🗆 Area n	ot within an	/ municipal limit		
14.		Nagar Palika Parishad, ☐ Area not within any municipal limits ☐ DDA, ☐ GDA, ☐ NOIDA, ☐ GNIDA, ☐ YEIDA, ☐ HUDA, ☐ KMDA,					
	Jurisdiction Development	□ DDA, □ GDA. □	NOIDA CAU		y municipal limits		
	Jurisdiction Development Authority Name	□ DDA, □ GDA, □	NOIDA, □ GNII	DA,   YEI	DA, 🗆 HUDA, 🗆	KMDA,	
		□ DDA, □ GDA, □ □ MDDA, □ Any o	NOIDA, □ GNII ther Developmen	DA,   YEID  t Authority:	DA,   HUDA,   Mulbo	KMDA,	
	Authority Name	□ DDA, □ GDA, □ □ MDDA, □ Any o □ Area not within a	I NOIDA, □ GNII ther Developmen ny development a	DA,   YEID  t Authority:  authority lim	DA, OHUDA, O Mundo Dits Jung	KMDA,	
		□ DDA, □ GDA, □ □ MDDA, □ Any o □ Area not within a	I NOIDA, □ GNII ther Developmen ny development a	DA,   YEID  t Authority:  authority lim	DA, OHUDA, O Mundo Dits Jung	KMDA,	
	Authority Name	□ DDA, □ GDA, □ MDDA, □ Any o □ Area not within a □ NDMC, □ SDMC	NOIDA, □ GNII ther Developmen ny development a , □ EDMC, □ G	DA, □ YEID t Authority: authority lim haziabad M	Mumbo	KMDA,	
	Authority Name  Municipal Corporation Name	□ DDA, □ GDA, □ MDDA, □ Any o □ Area not within a □ NDMC, □ SDMC □ Gurgaon Municip	NOIDA, ☐ GNII ther Development ny development , ☐ EDMC, ☐ G al Corporation. □	DA,   YEID  t Authority:  authority lim  haziabad M	Mumbonits Jung	KMDA,	
	Authority Name  Municipal Corporation Name	□ DDA, □ GDA, □ MDDA, □ Any o □ Area not within a □ NDMC, □ SDMC □ Gurgaon Municipa □ Kolkata Municipa	NOIDA, GNII ther Development ny development  EDMC, G  GAI Corporation, C  I Corporation, C	DA,  YEID  t Authority:  authority lim  haziabad M  Faridabad	DA, DHUDA, D Muwbo nits Jung Junicipal Corpora	KMDA,	
	Authority Name  Municipal Corporation Name	□ DDA, □ GDA, □ MDDA, □ Any o □ Area not within a □ NDMC, □ SDMC	NOIDA, GNII ther Development ny development  EDMC, G  GAI Corporation, C  I Corporation, C	DA,  YEID  t Authority:  authority lim  haziabad M  Faridabad	DA, DHUDA, D Muwbo nits Jung Junicipal Corpora	KMDA,	

☐ Owner, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Lessee, ☐ Under Construction, ☐ Couldn't	Property currently possessed by	18.
Backup ·		
☐ Club House, ☐ Walk Trails, ☐ Kids play zone, 12 100% Power	Housing Society	
☑ Lifts, DGarden, □ Landscaping, □ Swimming Pool □ Gvm	Utilities/ Facilities in the Group	17.
20.	Any violation done in the flat	16.
20	Any defects in the Group Housing Society	15.
☐ Average, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden work, ☐ No Survey		
	Interior decoration	14.
Average, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden work, ☐ No s		
Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Simple, □ Ordinary,	Fixed Wooden Work	13.
☑Very Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Poor	Maintenance of the Building	12.
☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐ Under construction, ☐ No construction		
External -   Excellent,   Very Good,   Good,   Ordinary,		
□ No Survey		
☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐ Under construction, ☐ No construction,	ď	
Internal - D Excellent, U Very Good, Good, Ordinary,	Appearance/ Condition of the Building	11.
☑ High End, ☐ Normal, ☐ Affordable Group Housing	Type of Group Housing Society	10.
	Age of Building/ Recent Improvements done	,c
owner allut.	Type of Flat	
arty floge;	Floor on which Flat is situated	7.
at atroop.	Total Number of Floors in the Building	.0
started		
☐ Built-up property in use, ☐ Under construction, ☐ Collection	Construction Status	, 51
Zo	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	4.
☐ Access is closed due to dispute		
sharing of other adjoining property,   No clear access is available,	to the property?	ć
Clear independent access is available, Access available in	. (	i,
	valuation is to be carculateu)	
As per more	(Tick one on the basis of which	
Covered Alec.  As per Map.  As per site survey	Covered Built-up Area	
PHYSICAL DE IAISA PROOF Area, Super Area, Carpet Area		

	Screent activity carried out in the	Office Ovariant Content of Arry other use
A	Special Community if any	
	MARKETABI	LITY/ SELABILITY/ UTLITY DETAILS
1.	Reputation class of pereinper	Livery Count Count Avierage Low PODE
2.	Reputation of society	Very Good Good Average Low Poor
3	Any issues in marketability of the	
	property?	Reason in case of No. D. Conation, Schurounding.  C'Legal aspects, S Demand C'Shape C Any Other
		Average   Low   Poor
4.	How is Demand & Supply condition	Dismand Crivery Good Clood Average Low Poor
	in the Market of such properties?	Supply 10-5 ery Good & Good Average.
5	Is property easily sellable &	VYes DNo
	marketable?	Commerce good to care & high demand
		V Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor
6	How is the current utility of the	M Excelent Very Good,

USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION

Year of purchase

Purchase Price

7.

property?

this Property?

At what True rate Owner bought

6.28 12.

			MARKET CO	MPARABLE RATE	INFORMATION DETA y happened in past) Comparable 2	Com
		PROPERTY (Avail	able for Sale	or Transaction alread Comparable 1	y happened in past) Comparable 2	Comparable 3
	S.No	Particulars	Subject Property		Anasocu II	P
-	1.	Name (source of information)	NA	goodvilles.	Avasce Cornella Trapelly Cornella Odd 4 d 9 3 4 2 93	W
+	2.	Contact No.	NA	9 222 22824	022-429312	
-	3.	Type of source of information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby people)	NA	Property dealer.	Property	
1	4.	Rates/ Price informed	NA	49K-54K-	govo ssora	44474
5	5.	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	Jale.	Sale	
6.	. A	Area/ Size of the Flat		3500-4000 Jap ft	3000 - 38000 /SNFT	
7.	ne	egal Status (clear, egative, weak)/ No. of vners		Clear.	Clear.	
8.	ne coi sul (Sii Hig sub	ighborhood ighborhood imparison with the oject property milar, Lower, Better, hly Better than the ject Property)	Base Case	Same Cocality	Same Co colly	
		ance from the ect Property	0	onti	0 Mes	
).	(Sim	ety comparison ilar, Lower, Better, ly Better than the ct society)		Similar,	Similae	
1	2 side East fa facing,	factors (Corner, open, North- acing, Park Legal/ Financial brance, etc.)				
		ner details/ sion held	NA			
res	sent e	xpected Sale				er far signs and advicement as all days suggestions and subsequent and subsequent and all as an an

13.

# UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it. to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes! me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm Leantism that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K Associates, which is

any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your kindly please inform on number +91.9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case

immediately on the number provided above.

Date	Mobile No.	Signature	Relationship with owner	Name M
6 12 24	7 962156804		Em Morre.	Ms Sanit

# UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

loss will be recovered from me by the company. appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices

Date	Signature	Surveyor Name	For File No.
0 12 24	Carrier C	My Arid Bland	No And obbergi

SSOCIATES

Enclosure: 6

by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET

(TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)
(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in

which Valuation report is prepared. case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on

-	16.	15.	-	14.		13.	12.				11.	10.	3		9.	,o			7.			6.						
- Call	Property possessed by at the time of \( \subseteq \) Owner, survey	Covered participations	Print Area	Land Area of the Property		Reason for no measurement	Property Measurement				Type of Property	photographs taken	Bosson for Half survey or only		Survey Type	Aie bodilualies illatolieu		Surveyor	How Property is Identified by the		spot	Property shown & identified by at	valued	Property Address which has to be	Name of the Owner	Borrower Name	Name of the Surveyor	File No.
	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Bank sealed, ☐ Court sealed	4 50 4	As per Title deed	As per Title deed		☐ Property was locked, ☐ didn't enter the property,	Self-measured, Saliple Header Self-measured, Self-m	Plot, Agricultural Land	☐ Institutional, ☐ School B	Commercial Shop,  Comm	Hat if Multistonica in the	property so couldn't be surveyed completely	☐ Property was locked, ☐	Hair Survey (Wicasurements)	Full survey (inside-out wi	☐ Boundaries not mentioned in available documents	☐ Survey was not done ☐ Survey was not done ☐ No ☐ No relevant papers	Enquired from nearby peop	From schedule of the pi	Ma Junit	could not be done from inside	@ N	1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		1. Navinchoxdra	James Shaws		
	ank sealed, Court sealed	- Index Construction	As per Map	AS per Map		☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property so didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible to didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible to property and the property of the pro	Self-measured, Salible incosured Self-measurement not required It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required	No measurement	☐ Institutional, ☐ School Building, ☐ Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Vacant muusuu	Residential bulluce (1907) —	☐ Hat In Multister Floor ← Commercial Land & Building ► Commercial Office, ☐	property so couldn't be surveyed completely  Property so couldn't be surveyed completely  Rise Apartment,  Residential House,   Low Rise Apartment,	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, ☐ Nr.O.	(No measurements)	A Full survey (inside-out with measurements)	id in available documents	available to	displayed on the property, — recognition of the property could not be done, Enquired from nearby people, — Identification of the property could not be done.	From schedule of the properties mentioned in the owner representative,	90215			ע יע	2	The Report MA			
			As per site survey	To be a second	As per site survey	ow it, \( \text{NPA property so} \) ractically not possible to		rement	Plot,   vacant illudation	II,   Hotel,   Industrial	Commercial Office,	Low Rise Apartment,	ect the property,	NIBA	is)	hs)	match the boundaries,	perty could not be done,	owner representative,	56709)	Contact No.	No one was available, $\square$ Property Is locked, sures,	The first state of the state of	3	404			

Contract the object of	property during survey	
18.	Is independent access available to the property	Clear independent access is available,  Access available in sharing of other adjoining property,  No clear access is available,  Access is closed due to dispute
19.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	Yes, No, Only with Temporary boundaries
20.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	No.
21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

# **Endorsement:**

# 1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this

a. Name of the Person: Anit Bho Me build

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \( \sumsymbol{\text{No}} \) No one was available, \( \sumsymbol{\text{Property}} \) Property is locked, \( \sumsymbol{\text{Q}} \) Owner/ representative refused to sign it, Any other reason:

# 2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

Name of the Surveyor: Aux Slay
Signature:
Date: 12 | 2 9

b. Signature:

c. Date: